PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 14:25 NEWMARKET, 7f

only)

6311 ANNA NERIUM 36 D

ch f Dubawi - Anna Oleanda

209 [ V22 ALTYN ORDA (IRE) 13
ch f Kyllachy - Albanka

K 232 BLANCHEFLEUR (IRE) 36
b f Camelot - Portrait of A Lady

4 (1) m 52125 BUTTERSCOTCH (IRE) 14
b f Galileo - Lesson In Humility

1(7)

3(12) }&:

5 (10) 7 512 DARK ROSE ANGEL (IRE) 29
b f Dark Angel - Roseraie

6(14) [ 315916 ELIZABETH BENNET (RE) 14
) ol b f Acclamation - Littlepromisedland
7 (8) 3151 EXPRESSIY (FR) 8 D
b f Siyouni - Express American
8(2) ! 113 GAVOTA 14D

b f Bated Breath - Ombre

1 HERECOMESTHESUN (IRE) 36 D

b f Invincible Spirit - Intimacy

10 (6) ﬂD 114 HIKMAA (IRE) 14

9 (11)

b f Roderic O'connor - Alice Liddel
1 | CAN FLY 14D

b f Fastnet Rock - Madonna Dell'orto

11 (3)

4192 JOUSI 35D

ch f Dubawi - Soon

12 (4)

13 (5) A 6‘ 12104  ONE MINUTE (IRE) 36

b f Kodiac - Amwaj
14 E 1153 SPECIAL PURPOSE (IRE) 36 BF
(13) b f Scat Daddy - Pussycat Lips

29-3

29-0

29-0

29-0t

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-0

Godolphin Lifetime Care Oh So Sharp Stakes (Fillies' Group 3) (Class 1) (2YO

o) T T

Tom Marquand
R Hannon

Andrea Atzeni
R Varian

S M Levey
R Hannon

J A Heffernan
A P O'Brien

L Dettori
S Crisford

P McDonald
C Hills

W Buick
C Appleby

James Doyle
R Charlton

Edward Greatrex
Archie Watson

Adam Beschizza
E F Vaughan

R L Moore
A P O'Brien

Josephine Gordon
Hugo Palmer

Jim Crowley
W J Haggas

Oisin Murphy
W J Haggas

100

79

101

104

93

90

95

101

85

96

99



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Gavota was an eye-catcher despite losing her unbeaten record over C&D in the
Rockfel when third behind Juliet Capulet having looked uneasy on the undulations of the track. Better
ground and the experience gained last time could easily both prove the deciding factors between
victory and defeat. Dark Rose Angel was just denied in the final strides by Laurens in the May Hill at
Doncaster and the booking of Frankie Dettori looks a positive to her chances, but she will need to be
on her A game to stop | CAN FLY. Aidan O'Brien's runners tend to improve plenty for their debut runs
and the daughter of Fastnet Rock won impressively at Dundalk first time out a fortnight ago. Others at
bigger prices to consider include Listed winner Anna Nerium and Altyn Orda, who was beaten by a
subsequent Listed winner in a C&D maiden last time.

Top Tip: | CAN FLY (11)
Watch out for: GAVOTA (8)

WHLOADF

l"."'l DOWNLOAD FOR
W ana300 |

T35 DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2017 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



