

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R2) 14:25 NEWMARKET, 7f

Godolphin Lifetime Care Oh So Sharp Stakes (Fillies' Group 3) (Class 1) (2YO only)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (7)		6311	<b>ANNA NERIUM</b> 36 D ch f Dubawi - Anna Oleanda	29-3	Tom Marquand R Hannon	100
2 (9)		22	<b>ALTYN ORDA</b> (IRE) 13 ch f Kyllachy - Albanka	29-0	Andrea Atzeni R Varian	-
3 (12)	**************************************	232	<b>BLANCHEFLEUR</b> (IRE) 36 b f Camelot - Portrait of A Lady	29-0	S M Levey R Hannon	79
4 (1)		52125	<b>BUTTERSCOTCH</b> (IRE) 14 b f Galileo - Lesson In Humility	2 9 - Ot	J A Heffernan A P O'Brien	101
5 (10)		512	<b>DARK ROSE ANGEL</b> (IRE) 29 b f Dark Angel - Roseraie	29-0	L Dettori S Crisford	104
6 (14)		315916	<b>ELIZABETH BENNET</b> (IRE) 14 b f Acclamation - Littlepromisedland	29-0	P McDonald C Hills	93
7 (8)		3151	<b>EXPRESSIY</b> (FR) 8 D b f Siyouni - Express American	29-0h	W Buick C Appleby	90
8 (2)		113	<b>GAVOTA</b> 14 D b f Bated Breath - Ombre	29-0	James Doyle R Charlton	95
9 (11)	AR	1	<b>HERECOMESTHESUN</b> (IRE) 36 D b f Invincible Spirit - Intimacy	29-0	Edward Greatrex Archie Watson	-
10 (6)		114	<b>HIKMAA</b> (IRE) 14 b f Roderic O'connor - Alice Liddel	29-0	Adam Beschizza E F Vaughan	101
11 (3)		1	I CAN FLY 14 D b f Fastnet Rock - Madonna Dell'orto	29-0	R L Moore A P O'Brien	-
12 (4)		4192	JOUSI 35 D ch f Dubawi - Soon	29-0	Josephine Gordon Hugo Palmer	85
13 (5)		12104	<b>ONE MINUTE</b> (IRE) 36 b f Kodiac - Amwaj	29-0	Jim Crowley W J Haggas	96
14 (13)	属	1153	<b>SPECIAL PURPOSE</b> (IRE) 36 BF b f Scat Daddy - Pussycat Lips	29-0	Oisin Murphy W J Haggas	99

**ATR VERDICT:** Gavota was an eye-catcher despite losing her unbeaten record over C&D in the Rockfel when third behind Juliet Capulet having looked uneasy on the undulations of the track. Better ground and the experience gained last time could easily both prove the deciding factors between victory and defeat. Dark Rose Angel was just denied in the final strides by Laurens in the May Hill at Doncaster and the booking of Frankie Dettori looks a positive to her chances, but she will need to be on her A game to stop I CAN FLY. Aidan O'Brien's runners tend to improve plenty for their debut runs and the daughter of Fastnet Rock won impressively at Dundalk first time out a fortnight ago. Others at bigger prices to consider include Listed winner Anna Nerium and Altyn Orda, who was beaten by a subsequent Listed winner in a C&D maiden last time.

Top Tip: I CAN FLY (11)
Watch out for: GAVOTA (8)





## DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



